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Deze verrijdbare en pneumatische Olieafgifte unit heeft een grote tankinhoud van 24 liter. Voorzien van olieni-
veau-meter. 1.5 meter lange afgifte slang. afsluiter. vultrechter en 2 vaste rubber wielen. Geschikt voor motorolie 
tot een viscositeit van SAE 24.

OLIEAFGIFTE UNIT PNEUMATISCH 24 LITER

Verklaring van conformiteit
Wij, de firma Rodac International B.V., Nijverheidsstraat 1, 6135 KJ  Sittard, Nederland, verklaren 
hiermee dat het hier vermelde gereedschap, waarop deze verklaring betrekking heeft, in overeenstem-
ming met de normen en normatieve documenten, overeenkomstig de bepalingen van de EG-richtlijnen  
89/336/EEC, EN 55022 en EN 55024 onder onze exclusieve verantwoordelijkheid valt.
Declaration of Conformity
We, the compnay Rodac International B.V., Nijverheidsstraat 1, 6135 KJ  Sittard, The Netherlands, 
declare on our exclusive responsibility that the tool described below, to which this declaration refers, 
conforms to the norms and normative documents as defined in the provisions of  89/336/EEC, EN 
55022 and EN 55024 .
Konformitätserklärung
Wir, Rodac International B.V., Nijverheidsstraat 1, 6135 KJ  Sittard, Niederlande, erklären hiermit, dass 
die nachfolgend bezeichnete Maschine aufgrund ihrer Konzipierung und Bauart sowie in der von uns in 
Verkehr gebrachten Ausführung den einschlägigen grundlegenden Sicherheits- und Gesundheitsanfor-
dungen der EG-Maschinenrichtlinie  89/336/EEC, EN 55022 en und EN 55024  entspricht.
Déclaration de Conformité
Nous, la société Rodac International B.V., Nijverheidsstraat 1, 6135 KJ  Sittard, Pays Bas, déclarons 
que l'outil sous-mentionné, qui fait l'object de la déclaration, se trouve, sous notre responsabilité 
exclusive, en conformité avec les normes et documents normatifs conformément aux dispositons des 
directives 89/336/EEC, EN 55022 et EN 55024 .
Dichiarazione di Conformitá
Noi, Rodac International B.V., Nijverheidsstraat 1, 6135 KJ  Sittard, Olanda, con la presente dichiariamo 
che gli utensili sotto elencati, ai quali si riferisce la presente dichiarazione, sono conformi alle 
normative e alle documentazionie normative come da dirrettive n  89/336/EEC, EN 55022, EN 55024 , e 
di questo ci assumiamo la piena responsbilita.
Overensstemmelsesattest
Vi, Rodac International B.V., Nijverheidsstraat 1, 6135 KJ  Sittard, Holland, erklærer, at det her anførte 
verktøj, som erklæringen referer til, ene og alene star under vores ansvar i overensstemmelse med 
standarderne og de normgivende dokumenter, svarende til bestemmelserne i henhold til  89/336/EEC, 
EN 55022,  EN 55024 .
Konformitetserklæring
Vi, Rodac International B.V., Nijverheidsstraat 1, 6135 KJ  Sittard, Holland, erklærer, at vi alene bærer 
ansvaret for verkøyet som er oppført her og som erklæringen referer seg til, i overensstemmelse med 
standardene og de normative dokumentene og i henhold til bestemmelsene i  89/336/EEC, EN 55022 
en EN 55024 .

Sittard, 01-06 2019

F. CHAMPAVERE, CEO

Technische Specificaties 
Technical Specifications - Technische Daten - 
Données Techniques -Dati Technici - Muttertrekere - 
Tekniske Data - Tekniske Data

Diese mobile und pneumatische Ölabgabeeinheit hat ein großes Tankvolumen von 24 Litern. Ausgestattet mit 
einer Ölstandsanzeige, einem 1,5 Meter langen Abgabeschlauch, einem Absperrventil, einem Trichter und 2 festen 
Gummirädern. Geeignet für Motoröl bis zu einer Viskosität von SAE 24.

PNEUMATISCHE ÖLPUMPE 24 LITER

Cette pompe à huile mobile et pneumatique dispose d'un grand réservoir d'une capacité de 24 litres. Il est équipé 
d’un indicateur de niveau d'huile, d'un tuyau de distribution de 1,5 mètre de long, d'un robinet d'arrêt, d'un enton-
noir et de 2 roues fixes en caoutchouc. Convient pour l'huile moteur jusqu'à une viscosité de SAE 24.

POMPE D''HUILE PNEUMATIQUE 24 LITRES

This mobile and pneumatic oil dispensing unit has a large tank capacity of 24 litres. Equipped with an oil level 
gauge, a 1.5-metre long dispensing hose, a shut-off valve, a funnel and 2 fixed rubber wheels. Suitable for motor oil 
up to a viscosity of SAE 24.

PNEUMATIC OIL DISPENSER 24 LTR.



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU

2021



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU

2021



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU

2021



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU

2021



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU

2021



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU

2021



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU

2021



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU



2021

Nijverheidsstraat 1  •  6135 KJ Sittard  •  P.O. Box 353  •  6130 AJ Sittard  •  The Netherlands
INFO: NL: +31 (0)46 458 2299  •  BE/LUX: +32 (0)2 331 34 34  •  D: + 49 (0) 3222 1681310 
E-MAIL NL: info@sam-rodac.com  •  BE/LUX: belux@sam-rodac.com  •  RODAC.COM

RODAC.COM SAM.EU


